Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Uttley - (438671) - Woking SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2717
27.60
27.69
27.99
28.18
28.34
28.48
28.68
29.83
29.88
30.08
30.12
30.24
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31.33
31.51
31.56
31.57
31.85
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Round

Date

01/10/117
05/11/17
03/12/17
18/09/16
04/12/16
15/01/17
06/11/16
27/11/16
23/01/16
11/06/16
22/05/16
24/04/16
06/12/15
28/06/15
07/12/14
27/09/15
13/04/14
11/01/15
25/04/15
18/05/14
12/07/14
29/09/13
25/11/112
28/04/13
21/09/14
01/12/13
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Meet

Woking Club Championships

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

Woking December Dasher Meet 2017

Woking Club Championships

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016

Woking Club Championships 2015

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Haslemere April L3 Open Meet

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Woking Club Championships

Haslemere Christmas Open Meet
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Woking
Haslemere
Woking
Woking

Woking

Walton on the Thames

Haslemere

Walton on Thames
Woking

Guildford

Woking

Haslemere

Woking

Dorking
Maidenhead
Woking

Haslemere
Walton-on-Thames
Horsham

Woking

Staines

Woking

Guildford

Guildford

Woking

Haslemere
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Club Swam Under Level
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Woking 3
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Woking 3
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Woking 3

3
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oc.10
32.85
32.85
33.68
33.70
33.77
33.98
34.00
35.48
35.99
36.05
36.13
38.95
39.10
41.68
49.25

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.69
27.60
27.17
28.34
28.18
28.68
28.48
27.99
29.88
30.08
30.12
29.83
30.24
31.51
31.27
31.85
31.57
31.33
32.63
32.11
32.11
31.56
32.85
32.65
32.29

32.76
32.85
32.55
32.45
33.68
33.70
33.77
34.00

33.98
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175
174
173
138
137
113
68

WA Pts

385
389
408
359
366
347
354
373
307
301
299
308
296
261
267
253
260
266
235
247
247
260
231
235
243

233
231
237
239
214
214
212
208
208

m M M m M m

T

I M

Round

U9/vor 1o
25/05/13
19/01/14
20/10/12
07/10/12
08/07/12
15/04/12
06/05/12
271111
15/01/12
16/07/11
15/10/11
16/01/11
16/10/10
03/07/10
17/10/09

Date

03/12/17
05/11/17
01/10/17
15/01/17
04/12/16
2711116
06/11/16
18/09/16
11/06/16
22/05/16
24/04/16
23/01/16
06/12/15
27/09/15
28/06/15
25/04/15
11/01/15
07/12/14
21/09/14
12/07/14
18/05/14
13/04/14
19/01/14
01/12/13
29/09/13

09/06/13
25/05/13
28/04/13
25/11/12
20/10/12
07/10/12
08/07/12
06/05/12
15/04/12
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Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Surrey County Development Meet
Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Guildford Sprint Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Guildford City Sprints

Meet

Woking December Dasher Meet 2017
Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

Woking Club Championships

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier Meet 2016

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Haslemere April L3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships 2015

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Atlantis Horsham 2015 Spring Open

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere Christmas Open Meet

Woking SC Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Blackpool "Rocks" Level 3 Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Guildford City SC Sprint Meet

Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Atlantis Spring Open Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet
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Blackpool
Elmbridge
Guildford
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Guildford
Horsham
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Guildford
Guildford
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Guildford
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Guildford
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Haslemere
Woking
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Woking
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Horsham
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Haslemere
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35.99
35.48
36.13
36.05
38.95
39.10
41.68
49.25
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175
183
173
174
138
137
113
68

15/01/12
271111
15/10/11
16/07/11
16/01/11
16/10/10
03/07/10
17/10/09

Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Guildford Invitational Sprint Meet

Surrey County Development Meet

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open
Guildford Sprint Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Guildford City Sprints

Epsom
Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
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Guildford
Godalming
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